
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

19 

45 

37 

85 

91 

60 

15 

26 

68 

28 

48 

92 

99 

9 

51 

23 

36 

82 

5 

12 

Name 

Andreas KOFLER 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Štepán ZUDA 

Twan SMITS 

Kevin WAHR 

Dirk GEIGER 

Kyle SMITH 

Daniel BLIN 

Kas BEEKMANS 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Filip FEIGL 

Luca GÖTTLICHER 

Sasha DE VITS 

Wiljan VAN WIKSELAAR 

Peter FEIGL 

Thomas EDER 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Thijs WESTENBRINK 

Nat 

AUT 

BEL 

CZE 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

GBR 

POL 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

BEL 

NLD 

CZE 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

NLD 

Team 

Yamalube Motorsport Kofler 

MotoLife 

AF Racing Team 

TEAM Apreco 

Triumph Germany Supersport Racing 

MCA Racing 

Kawasaki Weber Racing 

AF Racing Team 

TEAM Apreco 

Yamalube Motorsport Kofler 

Yamaha Racing by M32 

Genius Racing Team 

Triumph Germany Supersport Racing 

Team SWPN 

WST Wixx Racing Ducati 

Genius Racing Team 

Eder Racing - Yamaha GYTR 

B.art Racing Team 

LJ Racing 

SRTD Pearle Gebben Racing 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Triumph  Street Triple RS 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Ducati Panigale V2 

MV Agusta F3 800 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:25.865 

1:26.031 

1:26.288 

1:26.304 

1:26.319 

1:26.426 

1:26.454 

1:26.844 

1:27.155 

1:27.214 

1:27.262 

1:27.795 

1:27.865 

1:28.255 

1:29.792 

1:30.238 

1:30.296 

1:30.532 

1:31.186 

1:32.468 

Diff. 

0.166 

0.423 

0.439 

0.454 

0.561 

0.589 

0.979 

1.290 

1.349 

1.397 

1.930 

2.000 

2.390 

3.927 

4.373 

4.431 

4.667 

5.321 

6.603 

Abstand 

0.166 

0.257 

0.016 

0.015 

0.107 

0.028 

0.390 

0.311 

0.059 

0.048 

0.533 

0.070 

0.390 

1.537 

0.446 

0.058 

0.236 

0.654 

1.282 

FP1 Best Tm 

1:27.952 

1:26.247 

1:28.363 

1:27.039 

1:27.809 

1:28.046 

1:27.885 

1:28.166 

1:29.484 

1:27.637 

1:27.860 

1:27.847 

1:28.857 

1:28.580 

1:31.205 

1:32.909 

1:30.296 

1:30.532 

1:32.084 

1:33.647 

FT2 Best Tm 

1:25.865 

1:26.031 

1:26.288 

1:26.304 

1:26.319 

1:26.426 

1:26.454 

1:26.844 

1:27.155 

1:27.214 

1:27.262 

1:27.795 

1:27.865 

1:28.255 

1:29.792 

1:30.238 

1:30.476 

1:30.575 

1:31.186 

1:32.468 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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IDM Sachsenring /GER 
IDM Supersport 

FP1 + FP2 

Sachsenring/D 3,671 km 


